
LEGEND 1/26/06Fares

This bus stop is served by
Fairfax Connector

Download transit schedules to your Palm Pilot
or Pocket PC – visit www.thinkoutsidethecar.org

TAGS $0.25
Mall-to-Metro Shuttle $0.25

FAIRFAX CONNECTOR
Local routes $1.00 

w/rail-to-bus transfer $0.35 

Pentagon Express $3.00 
w/rail-to-bus transfer $2.10 

Senior/Disabled Fares
Local routes $0.50

w/rail-to-bus transfer FREE
Pentagon Express $1.00

Metrobus
Regular fare $1.25

w/rail-to-bus transfer $0.35
Express fare $3.00

w/rail-to-bus transfer $2.10
Senior/Disabled $0.60

w/rail-to-bus transfer FREE

Visit the Connector Store in
Springfield for more information,
maps and schedules.
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

(703) 339-7200
TTY (703) 339-1608

www.fairfaxconnector.com

The Transportation Association 
of Greater Springfield has joined

with Fairfax County to encourage you
to explore your many transportation
options in Springfield. Bus, rail, Park
& Ride, HOV lanes, and special
commuter services all are available.
Check this map to see which bus
route serves your location.
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